
Modell:

MATERIAL

REF

Maßstab Gez.

Datum

Gepr.

Datum

Plan Nr.
X.Mañes

Erbstößer Sicherheitstechnik GmbH
Dillberg 15,D-97828 Markhteidenfeld

Telefon +49 (0) 9391/9120-0 Fax: +49 (0) 9391/9120-17

Notduscheneinrichtungen
Bewegliche Augendusche,Tischmodell

Augendusche AB003130

3130

 

1:5
S.Gellida

29/05/2002

  

29/05/2002

160
239

305

MAX. 50 mm

Gummidruckschlauch
1,5 m Länge

n55

n42


